GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
DEPARTMENT FOR PROMOTION OF INDUSTRY AND INTERNAL TRADE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 515.
TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, THE 15T DECEMBER, 2021.

e-COMMERCE SALES
515. SHRI JANARDAN SINGH SIGRIWAL.:
Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:
FIOST T IART HAT
(@) whether the Government is aware that India’s e-commerce sector has recorded its highest sales ever in the recent months and if so, the details and present status of e-commerce sector in India;

(b) whether the Government has assessed the total estimated revenue earned through the e-commerce sector;

(c) if so, the details thereof, State/UT-wise; and

(d) the estimated number of jobs created in the e-commerce sector in the country,
State/UT-wise?

ANSWER

FIfOST TE INT HATAT | =T w1 (= T woran)
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRI SOM PARKASH)

(a): As per National Association of Software & Services Companies
(NASSCOM), India’'s e-Commerce market has grown at Year on Year rate of 5 percent with estimated revenue of USD 56.6 billion in FY 2021.

(b) to (d): No data regarding total estimated revenue through e-Commerce sector or number of jobs created in the e-Commerce sector is maintained.
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